PEL - Peloton™ High Performance High Bay
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100
– – – – –PEL
SIZE
2 2'
4 4'
CRI
Blank 80
COLOR TEMP
40 4000K
50 5000K
MODEL
PEL Peloton™ High
Performance
High Bay
EFFICACY
Blank Standard
Efficacy
VOLTAGE
U 120-
277V
UPLIGHT
Blank No
Uplight
OPTIONS
C6TL20_ 6' Cord and Twist-
Lock™ Plug 20A
(Add Voltage 1=120,
2=277)
C6TL15_ 6' Cord and Twist-
Lock™ Plug 15A
(Add Voltage 1=120,
2=277)
C6P151 6' Cord and Straight
Blade Plug 15A,
120V
F3C5 5', 3-Conductor Cord
F4C5 5', 4-Conductor Cord
WG Wire Guard
ELL14 Emergency Battery
Pack, 1400 Lumens,
10 watt
CONTROL OPTIONS
OS1360 Factory Installed On/Off
Occupancy/Daylight, Sensor,
1-relay, 360° lens 120/2771
LUMEN OUTPUT1
LH Low Lumen Package
/ High Range, 8,000
(2FT ONLY)
LX Low Lumen Package
/ Extra High Range,
12,000 (2FT ONLY)
ML Medium Lumen Package
/ Low Range, 15,000
(2FT ONLY)
MM Medium Lumen Package
/ Medium Range,
18,000 (2FT ONLY)
MH Medium Lumen Package
/ High Range, 24,000
(2FT ONLY)
MV Medium Lumen Package
/ Very High Rnage,
30,000 (4FT ONLY)
MX Medium Lumen Package
/ Extra High Range,
36,000 (4FT ONLY)
1 OS1360/A sensor option will use HCS Wasp2 surface mount sensor.
*DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified, with some Premium Qualified configurations. Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org.
LENS
FA Frosted
Acrylic
Blank No Lens
DISTRIBUTION
W Wide
Distribution
N Narrow
Distribution
DRIVER
E Fixed
Output
ED 0-10V
Dimming
•	 4000K and 5000K Color Choices
•	 12,000, 18,000, and 24,000 Lumen Packages
•	 150+ LPW
•	 Mounting Accessories and Wireguard
•	 DesignLights Consortium®*
Rev 05/31/19